Westcup 5 GT1

Race Results

Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 14.11.2015

Organizer: Bjarke Slot Car Club
Race director: Jonny Johansson

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos. Name Qual. Heats
1.  Jonny Johansson 5.224 TQ

2.  Tomas Nilsson 5.484 —

3. Hans Pettersson 5.453 —

4.  Mats Augustinsson 5.586 —

5. Thomas Werner 5.880 —

6.  Robin Johansson 5.836 Junior
7. Mikael Wingfors 5.670 -

8. Tim Wingfors 5.404 Junior
9.  Maggan Nilsson 5.663 -

10. Gunnar Amell 5.842 —

11. Janne Anderson 5.686 —

12.  Felix Klasson 6.089 Junior
13. Jonas Ludvigsson 6.629 Junior
14. Theo Andersson 5912 Junior
15. Kenneth Klasson 6.472 —

16. Pierre Gryth 6.015 —

17. Melvin Klasson 7.076 Junior
18. Adelina Klasson 7.788 Junior

19. Kent Gustafsson 6.444 —

Quarter

Semi.

Final

263.00
252.10
242.90
232.10
228.65
226.00
223.30
222.05
216.30
214.50
212.20
209.05
192.35
188.80
187.25
185.30
163.85
128.80
69.00



Westcup 5 SP

Race Results

Place: Sollebrunn

Date: 14.11.2015

Organizer: Bjarke Slot Car Club
Race director: Jonny Johansson

Track name: Sollebrunn Raceway

Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter  Semi. Final

1. Hans Pettersson 4.800 — — — 275.770
2. Jonny Johansson 4.813 — — — 271.10
3.  Tomas Nilsson 4.780 TQ - - 265.05
4.  Mikael Wingfors 5.050 — - — 264.50
5. Tim Wingfors 5.039 Junior - — 261.80
6.  Mats Augustinsson 4.968 — — — 254.05
7. Thomas Werner 5312 — — — 250.35
8. Gunnar Amell 5.040 — - — 247.50
9. Robin Johansson 5.352 Junior — — 234.80
10. Jonas Ludvigsson 5.905 Junior — — 220.30
11. Theo Andersson 5.761 Junior - - 219.65
12. Kent Gustafsson 5.925 — — — 215.20
13. Felix Klasson 6.060 Junior — — 193.65

14. Melvin Klasson 7.092 Junior — - 182.55



